TM1600
Circuit Breaker Analyzer System
T
M
1
6
0
0 TM1600

The MA61 incorporates a battery-backed memory that can store up
to ten measurements for subsequent processing.
Ordering information Art.No.
The TM1600/MA61 Breaker Analyzer System can
be equipped with time-measuring and analog
channels as desired.
TM1600
Basic unit includes two rolls of thermal printer
paper, 2.5 m (8.2 ft) power cord, transport case
and ground cable.
TM1600/4
Basic Unit with 4 timing channels BL-39091
TM1600/8
Basic Unit with 8 timing channels BL-39092
TM1600/12
Basic Unit with 12 timing channels BL-39093
TM1600/16
Basic Unit with 16 timing channels BL-39094
TM1600/20
Basic Unit with 20 timing channels BL-39095
TM1600/24
Basic Unit with 24 timing channels BL-39096
Separate module
With four time-measuring channels BL-19010
MA61
Each of the MA61/2-6 includes one 1.0 m (3.3 ft)
shielded cable/channel (with female XLR connec-
tors and bare-wire ends), and one 7.5 m (24.6 ft)
shielded cable/channel (with male and female XLR
connectors)
MA61/2
MA61 Basic Unit with 2 analog channels BL-12092
MA61/4
MA61 Basic Unit with 4 analog channels BL-12094
MA61/6
MA61 Basic Unit with 6 analog channels BL-12096
Separate module
With two analog channels BL-12010
MA61S
High speed (40 kHz/14 bit) measurement module
for vibration measurements with 2 analog
channels. BL-12020
TM1600/MA61
Basic unit includes two rolls of thermal printer
paper, 2.5 m (8.2 ft) power cord, transport case
and ground cable.
Basic unit with 16 time-measuring channels and
2 analog channels
Incl. accessories (see MA61) BL-39192
Basic unit with 16 time-measuring channels and
4 analog channels
Incl. accessories (see MA61) BL-39194
Basic unit with 16 time-measuring channels and
6 analog channels
Incl. accessories (see MA61) BL-39098
Optional accessories
See section “Circuit breaker testing accessories”
Fully equipped TM1600 with 16 time-measuring channels and
MA61 with six analog channels, BL-39098